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Women / 3 / Older
Session: 1

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Sarai Miranda308
Clovis

9.375 8.600 9.0008.600 35.575
2 6T 6 3 1T

1T

Kadence Banta313
Clovis

9.050 8.800 8.8258.900 35.575
8T 2T 1 6 1T

1T

Lauren Valencia323
Clovis

9.100 8.450 8.9758.750 35.275
5 9 4 4 3 

3 

Jacey Frazier317
Clovis

9.200 8.800 8.6008.550 35.150
3 2T 7T 8 4 

4 

Nora Mostern346
Tumble Time - Merced

8.650 8.700 8.5008.850 34.700
12 4T 2 9 5 

5 

Sydney McCary345
Tumble Time - Merced

9.075 9.000 8.3008.275 34.650
6T 1 9 11 6 

6 

Cosette Tsai310
Clovis

9.175 8.500 9.1257.800 34.600
4 8 12 1 7 

7 

Lillie Lodwick344
Tumble Time - Merced

9.050 8.400 8.4008.550 34.400
8T 10 7T 10 8 

8 

Aidan Jocobo319
Clovis

9.000 7.275 8.8508.775 33.900
11 13 3 5 9 

9 

Rayleigh Gong318
Clovis

8.500 8.600 8.6257.975 33.700
14 6T 10 7 10 

10 

Chloe Capello303
CCGI

9.650 6.875 9.1007.900 33.525
1 14 11 2 11 

11 

Luciana Lopez320
Clovis

8.550 8.250 0.0008.675 25.475
13 11 5 12T 12 

12 

Sophia Valle324
Clovis

9.025 8.700 0.0007.675 25.400
10 4T 13 12T 13 

13 

Gianna Sanders312
Clovis

9.075 8.200 0.0007.275 24.550
6T 12 14 12T 14 

14 
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